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(DERS)
Rider "P" ENERGY CHARGE SCHEDULE

Energy Charge Schedule:

Energy Charge Applicable to Rate E1

Energy Charge Applicable to Rate E2

Energy Charge Applicable to Rate E3

Energy Charge Applicable to Rate E4

Energy Charge Applicable to Rate E5

Energy Charge Applicable to Rate E6

Energy Charge Applicable to Rate E7

$0.11361

$0.11095

$0.09837

$0.09964

$0.13323

$0.08727

$0.07521

Rider "P"
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per KWh

per kWh

per KWh

per kWh

per KWh

per kWh

per kWh



