Approved by Decision 29128-D01-2024 Effective September 1, 2024 Rider "P" Page 1 of 1

## (DERS) Rider "P" ENERGY CHARGE SCHEDULE

## **Energy Charge Schedule:**

Energy Charge Applicable to Rate E1	\$0.11361	per kWh
Energy Charge Applicable to Rate <b>E2</b>	\$0.11095	per kWh
Energy Charge Applicable to Rate E3	\$0.09837	per kWh
Energy Charge Applicable to Rate <b>E4</b>	\$0.09964	per kWh
Energy Charge Applicable to Rate <b>E5</b>	\$0.13323	per kWh
Energy Charge Applicable to Rate <b>E6</b>	\$0.08727	per kWh
Energy Charge Applicable to Rate <b>E7</b>	\$0.07521	per kWh